PF 2 01 951 011
Plain/threaded union with o-ring Rp PVC-U
d
[mm]
Rp
[inch]
d
[inch]
PN EPDM
Code
SP GP kg L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Z1
[mm]
Z2
[mm]
F
[inch]
E
[mm]
16 3∕8 16 RV0BOP16A 10 250 0.031 14.0 11.4 3.0 13.6 3∕4 34
20 1∕2 16 RV0BOP20B 10 150 0.042 16.0 15.0 3.0 11.0 1 42
25 3∕4 16 RV0BOP25C 10 100 0.070 19.0 16.3 3.0 12.7 1 1∕4 52
32 1 16 RV0BOP32D 10 60 0.094 22.0 19.1 3.0 12.9 1 1∕2 59
40 1 1∕4 16 RV0BOP40E 90 - 0.155 26.0 21.4 3.0 16.6 2 72
50 1 1∕2 16 RV0BOP50F 60 - 0.237 31.0 21.4 3.0 23.6 2 1∕4 79
63 2 16 RV0BOP63G 36 - 0.382 38.0 25.7 3.0 30.3 2 3∕4 96
75 2 1∕2 2 1∕2 16 RV0BOP75H 20 - 0.625 44.0 30.2 3.0 31.8 3 1∕2 119
90 3 16 RV0BOP90I 15 - 0.865 51.0 33.3 5.0 35.7 4 134
110 4 16 RV0BOP91L 18 - 1.340 61.0 39.3 5.0 39.7 5 163
Datasheet